
 

The following events occurred between June 01 and June 30, 2013: 

 

 

 

                              Sunday--June 30. 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Saturday--June 29, 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Friday--June 28, 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Thursday--June 27, 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Wednesday--June 26, 2013 

 

Medical Emergency: 

Officers and AFD responded to the Farm Center for an injured student. AFD transported 

to CDH - 1116 (1301-716-OF). 

 

 

                              Tuesday--June 25, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Monday--June 24, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Sunday--June 23, 2013 

 

None 

 



                              Saturday--June 22, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Friday--June 21, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Thursday--June 20, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Wednesday--June 19, 2013 

 

Fire Alarm: 

Officers and AFD responded to Enfield for a reported fire alarm. The cause of the alarm was 

cooking smoke. The panel was reset - 0833 (1301-702-OF). 

 

                              Thursday--June 13, 2013 

 

Fire Alarm: 

Officers and AFD responded to Enfield for a reported fire alarm. The cause of the alarm was 

cooking smoke. The panel was reset - 0830 (1301-689-OF). 

 

                              Wednesday--June 12, 2013 

 

None 

 

                               Tuesday--June 11, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Monday--June 10, 2013 

 

Fire Alarm: 
Officers and AFD responded to Greenwich for a reported fire alarm. The cause of the alarm was 

cooking smoke. The panel was reset - 1849 (1301-688-OF). 

 

 

                              Sunday--June 09, 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Saturday--June 08, 2013 

 



None 

 

                              Friday--June 07, 2013 

 

Fire Alarm: 
Officers and AFD responded to Enfield for a reported fire alarm. The cause of the alarm was 

cooking smoke. The panel was reset - 1949 (1301-685-OF). 

 

                              Thursday--June 06, 2013 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officer and AFD responded to Enfield for an ill individual. AFD evaluated individual who was 

transported by parent to medical treatment - 1020 (1301-684-OF). 

 

Accident Property Damage: 
Officers, ADPW and Facilities staff responded to Dining Commons Loading Dock for a reported 

motor vehicle accident and damaged fire hydrant. The water flow was stopped, the hydrant 

covered and cordoned off - 1544 (1301-33-AC). 

 

                              Wednesday--June 05, 2013 

 

None 
 

                              Tuesday--June 04, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Monday--June 03, 2013 

 

None 

                              Sunday--June 02, 2013 

 

Fire Alarm: 
Officers and AFD responded to Dakin for a reported fire alarm. The cause of the alarm was a 

dirty smoke detector. The panel was reset - 1250 (1301-674-OF).         

 

                              Saturday--June 01, 2013 

 

None 

 


